Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Street - (834214) - Orion SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

56.94
56.36

1:59.66

SC Time

33.59
1:17.04
2:57.89

40.58
1:32.02
3:19.06
1:39.01

Converted
to SC

56.60
55.80

1:58.60

Converted
to LC

34.20
1:18.10
2:59.80

41.30
1:33.40
3:21.70
1:39.00

LC WA
Pts

49
97

107

SC WA
Pts

216
197
174
232
216
219
123

Date

16/01/11
16/01/11
16/01/11

Date

22/11/14
23/11/14
28/09/14
06/07/14
23/11/14
23/11/14
29/09/13

Meet

City of Coventry January Open Meet
City of Coventry January Open Meet

City of Coventry January Open Meet

Meet

Boldmere Open Meet
Boldmere Open Meet

Orion Club Championships
Boldmere SC Water Carnival
Boldmere Open Meet
Boldmere Open Meet

Orion SC Club Championships

Venue

Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Birmingham
Birmingham
Edgbaston

Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham

Edgbaston

Licence

WM1065
WM1065
WM1065

License

WM14326
WM14326
WM4858
WM4563
WM14326
WM14326

WM3593
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Level

3
3
3

Level
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