Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Street - (834214) - Orion SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	56.94	56.60	49	16/01/11	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	WM1065	3
50 Breaststroke	56.36	55.80	97	16/01/11	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	WM1065	3
100 Breaststroke	1:59.66	1:58.60	107	16/01/11	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	WM1065	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.59	34.20	216	22/11/14	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	WM14326	3
100 Freestyle	1:17.04	1:18.10	197	23/11/14	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	WM14326	3
200 Freestyle	2:57.89	2:59.80	174	28/09/14	Orion Club Championships	Edgbaston	WM4858	4
50 Breaststroke	40.58	41.30	232	06/07/14	Boldmere SC Water Carnival	Birmingham	WM4563	3
100 Breaststroke	1:32.02	1:33.40	216	23/11/14	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	WM14326	3
200 Breaststroke	3:19.06	3:21.70	219	23/11/14	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	WM14326	3
100 Individual Medley	1:39.01	1:39.00	123	29/09/13	Orion SC Club Championships	Edgbaston	WM3593	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS